
Timeline for students enrolling at Tauranga Intermediate School to
Commence the 2023-2024 year.

17 July Monday TERM THREE COMMENCES

19 July Wednesday CWSA OPEN

20 July Thursday 9am TGC Students Meeting

27 July Thursday TGC open evening 5.30-8pm

28 July Friday 8am TBC Sta� Visit

31 July Monday Online enrolments open

31 July- Monday- Deputy Principals to visit contributing schools
3 Aug Thursday and deliver prospectus’

2 Aug Wednesday TBC Maori Pathways 5-6.30 @ TIS

8 Aug Tuesday - Open Days with SLT - In Sta�room
10 Aug Thursday

Tuesday 9.30am-10.30am Tracey Kerr-Aim
Thursday 3.30pm-4.30pm Cheri Gallagher

8 Aug Tuesday TBC visit in whare 9am

11 Aug Friday CWSA NOMINATIONS CLOSE

16 Aug Wednesday TBC open evening 6pm - 8.30pm

21 Aug Monday- Deputy Principals visit Contributing schools
25 Aug Friday Teacher Interviews

21 Aug Monday CWSA notices sent out



24 Aug Thursday TIS Info evening followed by CWSA Info evening
6.30pm - 8pm

5 Sept Tuesday Out of Zone Enrolments close

8 Sept Friday TIS out of zone ballot drawn and parents
notified.

12 Sept Tuesday CWSA testing in hall 9am - 12pm

20 Sept Wednesday TBC Entrance test in hall 9am

25 Sept - Monday- Term 3 Holidays
6 Oct Friday

11 Oct Wednesday CWSA - Notify Successful/unsuccessful students

12 Oct Thursday Bilingual class lists confirmed

13 Oct Friday CWSA families confirm acceptance

23 Oct Monday Labour Day

7 Nov Tuesday TBC teacher interviews - boardroom - 9:00

9 Nov Thursday TBC - SLT & SENCO - boardroom - 9:00

23 Nov Thursday TBC & TGC Orientation Day

23 Nov Thursday TIS Orientation Day 9am-12pm


